08/18/2005

Project Unit: Abandoned Mine Reclamation

Project ID: PA2
Project Name:

State: PA

Monitoring Pt

FMRUS

LEAK
UPWELL
UPWELL2
WET?2

* The "Last Sampled" date was

County: Westmoreland

MPTRM
MPTRM

Latitude

40-17-53

40-17-52
40-17-49
40~17-49

- 40-17-49

40-17-51

40-17-56
40-17-48
40-17-50
40-17-51
40-17-52
40-17-52

Project/Monitoring Points

Municipality: Unity Twp

Lonqitﬁde Elevation

-079-25-00
-079-24-56
~079-24-54
-079-24-54

-079-24-54
-079-24-44

-079-25-05
~079-24-52
~079-24-58
-079-24-56
~079-24-56
-079-24-56

1,010.
1,008.
1,006.
1,002.

1,002.
1,000.

1,010.
1,002.
1,006.
1,008.
1,002.
1,002.

00
00
00
00

00

00

00
00
00
00
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00

derived using samples

Active

11/23/1998
11/23/1998
11/23/1998

08/17/1999

10/20/1998
11/23/1998

11/23/1998
11/07/2000

01/05/1999 -

11/23/1998
08/17/1999
08/17/1999

Inactive

Last
Sampled

05/20/2003
05/20/2003
05/20/2003
05/20/2003

05/20/2003
12/28/1998

05/20/2003
05/20/2003
12/28/1998
02/06/2002
07/12/2001
01/10/2000

collected for any business unit.
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Location/Name

Discharge at Cell 1 Weir
Discharge at Cell 2 Weir
Discharge at Cell 3 Weir
Effluent From Wetland 1 into
Wetland 2 g

Final Effluent from System
Fourmile Run Dowristream below ~
system .

Fourmile Run Upstream at bridge
Wetland #2 cell 1 outlet

Leak :

Discharge Upwelling in Cell 3
Upwelling in Cell 2

Upwelling in Cell 2



